1.27 typ.
3.81
8.89
5.08
typ.
9.53
.51 dia. pins typ.
7.62 typ.

•	 Temp. range:  -55°C to +125°C
•	 Temp. coefficient:  ±100ppm/°C
•	 Rotational life:  200 cycles
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
DIMENSIONS: mm
Common Dimensions 3352E
3352H 3352P
3352T 3352W
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
3329H 3329P 3329W
Value
(Ω)
3329H Series 3329P Series 3329W Series
MOUSER STOCK NO.
50 652-3329H-1-500LF 652-3329P-1-500LF 652-3329W-1-500LF
100 652-3329H-1-101LF 652-3329P-1-101LF 652-3329W-1-101LF
200 652-3329H-1-201LF 652-3329P-1-201LF 652-3329W-1-201LF
500 652-3329H-1-501LF 652-3329P-1-501LF 652-3329W-1-501LF
1K 652-3329H-1-102LF 652-3329P-1-102LF 652-3329W-1-102LF
2K 652-3329H-1-202LF 652-3329P-1-202LF 652-3329W-1-202LF
5K 652-3329H-1-502LF 652-3329P-1-502LF 652-3329W-1-502LF
10K 652-3329H-1-103LF 652-3329P-1-103LF 652-3329W-1-103LF
20K 652-3329H-1-203LF 652-3329P-1-203LF 652-3329W-1-203LF
25K 652-3329H-1-253LF 652-3329P-1-253LF 652-3329W-1-253LF
50K 652-3329H-1-503LF 652-3329P-1-503LF 652-3329W-1-503LF
100K 652-3329H-1-104LF 652-3329P-1-104LF 652-3329W-1-104LF
200K 652-3329H-1-204LF 652-3329P-1-204LF 652-3329W-1-204LF
500K 652-3329H-1-504LF 652-3329P-1-504LF 652-3329W-1-504LF
1M 652-3329H-1-105LF 652-3329P-1-105LF 652-3329W-1-105LF
Value
(Ω)
3361P 3361S
MOUSER STOCK NO.
100 652-3361P-1-101GLF 652-3361S-1-101GLF
200 652-3361P-1-201GLF 652-3361S-1-201GLF
500 652-3361P-1-501GLF 652-3361S-1-501GLF
1K 652-3361P-1-102GLF 652-3361S-1-102GLF
2K 652-3361P-1-202GLF 652-3361S-1-202GLF
5K 652-3361P-1-502GLF 652-3361S-1-502GLF
10K 652-3361P-1-103GLF 652-3361S-1-103GLF
20K 652-3361P-1-203GLF 652-3361S-1-203GLF
25K 652-3361P-1-253GLF 652-3361S-1-253GLF
50K 652-3361P-1-503GLF 652-3361S-1-503GLF
100K 652-3361P-1-104GLF 652-3361S-1-104GLF
Value
(Ω)
3352T Series 3352W Series
MOUSER STOCK NO.
50 652-3352T-1-500LF 652-3352W-1-500LF
100 652-3352T-1-101LF 652-3352W-1-101LF
200 652-3352T-1-201LF 652-3352W-1-201LF
500 652-3352T-1-501LF 652-3352W-1-501LF
1K 652-3352T-1-102LF 652-3352W-1-102LF
2K 652-3352T-1-202LF 652-3352W-1-202LF
5K 652-3352T-1-502LF 652-3352W-1-502LF
10K 652-3352T-1-103LF 652-3352W-1-103LF
20K 652-3352T-1-203LF 652-3352W-1-203LF
50K 652-3352T-1-503LF 652-3352W-1-503LF
100K 652-3352T-1-104LF 652-3352W-1-104LF
200K 652-3352T-1-204LF 652-3352W-1-204LF
500K 652-3352T-1-504LF 652-3352W-1-504LF
1M 652-3352T-1-105LF 652-3352W-1-105LF
2M 652-3352T-1-205LF 652-3352W-1-205LF
Value
(Ω)
3352T Series 3352W Series 3352P Series
MOUSER STOCK NO.
50 652-3352E-1-500LF 652-3352H-1-500LF 652-3352P-1-500LF
100 652-3352E-1-101LF 652-3352H-1-101LF 652-3352P-1-101LF
200 652-3352E-1-201LF 652-3352H-1-201LF 652-3352P-1-201LF
500 652-3352E-1-501LF 652-3352H-1-501LF 652-3352P-1-501LF
1K 652-3352E-1-102LF 652-3352H-1-102LF 652-3352P-1-102LF
2K 652-3352E-1-202LF 652-3352H-1-202LF 652-3352P-1-202LF
5K 652-3352E-1-502LF 652-3352H-1-502LF 652-3352P-1-502LF
10K 652-3352E-1-103LF 652-3352H-1-103LF 652-3352P-1-103LF
20K 652-3352E-1-203LF 652-3352H-1-203LF 652-3352P-1-203LF
50K 652-3352E-1-503LF 652-3352H-1-503LF 652-3352P-1-503LF
100K 652-3352E-1-104LF 652-3352H-1-104LF 652-3352P-1-104LF
200K 652-3352E-1-204LF 652-3352H-1-204LF 652-3352P-1-204LF
500K 652-3352E-1-504LF 652-3352H-1-504LF 652-3352P-1-504LF
1M 652-3352E-1-105LF 652-3352H-1-105LF 652-3352P-1-105LF
2M 652-3352E-1-205LF 652-3352H-1-205LF 652-3352P-1-205LF
Series
No.
Price Each
1 10 50 100 500 1000 +2000